Page 5-28 |
Specifications subject to change
Overview
The C T325 M iniature D C Tem perature Controller is designed for
use w ith M inco Therm ofoil™  heaters and RTD  or therm istor
sensors. It offers inexpensive on/off tem perature control of
your process or equipm ent w ith accuracy m any tim es better
than bim etal therm ostats. Easily read and adjust the set point

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Fuse
Sensor type Code
100 platinum  RTD (0.00385 TCR) PD
1000 platinum  RTD (0.00385 TCR) PF
50 k therm istor R25/R125 = 31.2 TF
CT325 Model number
PD Sensor type from table
1 Power supply:
1 = 4.75 to 10 VDC
2 = 7.5 to 60 VDC
C Temperature range:
A = 25 to 75°C (therm istor only)
C = 2 to 200°C (RTD only)
1 Dead band:
1 = 0.1°C
CT325PD1C1 = Sample part number
Specify and order products at:
STOCKED PARTS
Model #
Sensor
Type
Power
Supply
Temp.
Range
Dead
Band
Stock Part #
CT325 PD 7.5 - 60 VDC 2 - 200ºC 0.1ºC CT325PD2C1
CT325 PD 4.75 - 10 VDC 2 - 200ºC 0.1ºC CT325PD1C1
DC
Pow er
Supply
+
–
H eater
Therm istor
1 2 3 4 5 6
Fuse
N ote: Available up to 10 pieces or contact M inco Custom er Service
Note: 50kW thermistor sensor TS665TF is available on page 10-6